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BM Senioren & Versehrte 2026

Startgruppe 1

EDV Nummer
7322
7309
7321
16672
38393
38713
16393
16341
16679
7598
7071
25888
25839
7670
7679
7683
7443
7251
16760
7082
25631
25381
38577
38677
3233
3234
38547
25127
25842
7080
38388
38887
25778
38472
25808
38459
10080
7668
7676
7412
7561
16184
16338
7580
25798
7574
7593
7597
25409
16807
16594
7578
7867
7573
7534
7549
7558
16879
16856
16998

Vorname
Silvia
Ewald
Werner
Stefan
Christine
Renata
Walter
Claudia
Daniel
Norbert
Helmut
Bernhard
Uwe
Adolf
Martha
Christiane
Thi Kim Phuong
Rainer
Christian
Ruth
Eberhard
Sabine
Uwe
Liane
Susanne
Daniel
Kei
Robert
Ralf
Klaus
Roland
Michael
Robert
Robert
Ulrike
Michael
Stephan
Peter
Karin
Michael
Uwe
Wolfgang
Thomas
Gerhard
Elvira
Brigitte
Peter
Harald
Walter
Jochen
Monika
Sabine
Georg
Alfred
Anja
Angelika
Alfred
Andrea
Franz
Ewald

Einspielzeit - 09:45 Uhr

Nachname
Kral

Kral

Nagele
Schéafer
Dietrich-Spankau
Anzinger
Kopf
Burghard
Duda
Burger
Ulber

Muiller
Ludicke
Tiefenbdck
Tiefenbdck
Betz
Mundhenk
Mundhenk
Erlacher
FaBold
Rietz

Czech
Mattutat
Bonnaire
Seiler
Seiler
Thomsen
Ghanbar
Mielke

Lilke
Heumos
Ruppert
Meissl
Faltermeier
Dietrich
Auer
Scheigenpflug
Jager

Jager

Goérn
Mundhenk
Kretschmer
Diebel

MC Fadden
Kicker-Mihatsch
Clemens
Bording
Laub
Hahnlein
Geist
Schott
Hinterwimmer
Hinterwimmer
Zimmermann
Lieb
Hernitschek
Lieb
Danzer
Danzer
Schneider

Verein

Bowlingverein Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Bowlingverein Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Bowlingverein Garmisch-Partenkirchen

MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
BVU Unterféhring

1.BV 1984 Pfaffenhofen e.V.

MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
BVU Unterféhring

BV Munich Mavericks
BV Munich Mavericks
BV Munich Mavericks

MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
BV 68 Regensburg
MKV Minchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Minchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Minchen
LA Bowling e.V.
LA Bowling e.V.
MKV Minchen

1. BV 1984 Pfaffenhofen e.V.

MKV Minchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Minchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Minchen

MKV Einzelmitglied

MKV Minchen

1. BV 1984 Pfaffenhofen e.V.

MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Minchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Miinchen
MKV Minchen

Hallen6ffnung 09:00 Uhr

Altersklasse
Seniorinnen A
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren B
Seniorinnen B
Seniorinnen A
Senioren C

Versehrte Frauen

Versehrte 1
Senioren C
Senioren C
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren C
Seniorinnen C
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren C
Senioren A
Seniorinnen C
Senioren C
Seniorinnen A
Senioren B
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen B
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren B
Seniorinnen B
Senioren A
Senioren C
Senioren C
Seniorinnen C
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren C
Senioren A
Versehrte 1
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen C
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren C
Senioren C
Seniorinnen B
Seniorinnen B
Senioren B
Senioren B
Seniorinnen A
Versehrte Frauen
Senioren C
Seniorinnen B
Senioren B
Senioren C



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101

wooslmmhwn—\.z.

B VI G Qe G G G G
© 0 N O G A~ WON = O

16572
7575
7539

25884

25885

25992

25993

10797

38417

25906
7440
7978

25821

38416

25502

16327

38786

25351
7493
7418

38864

16713

25055
7087

21185

38801
7546
7431
7883

25554

16398

18802

38813

25672

38850

25630
7076

25344

Josef
Jessica
Petra
Dieter
Heidi
Antje
Jurgen
Dirk
Karl-Heinz
Markus
Eva
Margit
Klaus
Yvonne
Jurgen
Horst
Marco
Franz
Peter
Torsten
Stefanie
Heidemarie
Jorg
Beate
Petra
Sabine
Brigitte
Angelika
Karl Heinz
Ernst
Glinter
Bodo
Erwin
Thomas
Farber
Hanni
Horst
Manuela

Schott
Dozauer
Bording
Griines
Griines
Hockenjos
Hockenjos
Billerbeck
Pfliger
Heil®
Lindner
Schaschl
Kammermeier
Mand|
Beer
Thomas
Baier
Krois
Walch
Fliegner
Holzl
Frohlich
Hantschel
Albert
Richter
Pronnet
Mc Fadden
Denz
Hofbauer
Blasits
Denz
Konieczny
Meys
Kalkschmied
Gunter
Groll
Albert
Balog

BM Senioren & Versehrte 2026
Einspielzeit - 13:30 Uhr

Startgruppe 2

EDV Nummer
25397
7752
16336
7012
7666
38065
16873
16170
38113
25005
16224
16270
29466
16085
7393
16002
38549
38593
7753

Vorname
Diana
Helga
Roland
Richard
Gerhard
Manfred
Jonathan
Elisabeth
Alberto
Anton
Richard
Andreas
Thomas
Dieter
Gerhard
Sahin
Roland
Rene
Gisela

Nachname
Weninger
Treffke
Hannemann
Rohrle
Bauml

Hartl

Nolan
Wolki
Salazar
Mutz
Erhard
Feuerlein
Mally
Barthelmes
Baier

Kose
Augsdorfer
Jurischka
Kréamer

MKV Minchen

MKV Minchen

MKV Minchen

1.BSC Aktive Bowler

1.BSC Aktive Bowler

1.BSC Aktive Bowler

1.BSC Aktive Bowler

1.BSC Aktive Bowler

1.BSC Aktive Bowler

MKV Minchen

MVK Minchen

MKV Miinchen

MKV Minchen

1.BV 1984 Pfaffenhofen e.V.
1.BV 1984 Pfaffenhofen e.V.
1.BV 1984 Pfaffenhofen e.V.
1.BV 1984 Pfaffenhofen e.V.
1.BV 1984 Pfaffenhofen e.V.
1.BV 1984 Pfaffenhofen e.V.
BVU Unterféhring

BSV Berchtesgaden

BVU Unterféhring

BVU Unterféhring

BVU Unterféhring

BVU Unterféhring

BVU Unterféhring

BVU Unterféhring

BVU Unterféhring

BVU Unterféhring

BVU Unterféhring

BVU Unterféhring

BV 68 Regensburg

BSC HighRoller Rosenheim
BSC HighRoller Rosenheim
BSC HighRoller Rosenheim
BSC HighRoller Rosenheim
BV Augsburg

MKV Minchen

Stand:

Verein

MKV Minchen

MKV Minchen

BC Bad Tolz 78 e.V.

BSV Augsburg

MKV Miinchen
Bowlingverein Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Bamberger Bowlinghaus e.V.
BV 68 Regensburg

MKV Miinchen

BC Bad Tolz 78 e.V.

Strikers Geldersheim

MKV Miinchen

Strikers Geldersheim
Strikers Geldersheim 1983
BSV Kitzingen

BC Falken Neu-Ulm

BSC Lauf e.V.

BSC Lauf e.V.

BSC Laufe.V.

Senioren B
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen B

Senioren B
Seniorinnen B
Seniorinnen B

Senioren B

Senioren A

Versehrte 1

Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen B

Senioren B
Seniorinnen A

Versehrte 1

Senioren B

Senioren A

Senioren B

Senioren C

Senioren A

Versehrte Frauen
Seniorinnen B

Senioren C
Seniorinnen B
Seniorinnen B
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen C
Seniorinnen A

Senioren A

Senioren B

Senioren A

Senioren A

Senioren A

Senioren A

Senioren B
Seniorinnen A

Senioren C

Versehrte Frauen

03.03.2026

Altersklasse
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen C
Senioren A
Senioren C
Senioren C
Senioren A
Senioren B
Versehrte Frauen
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren C
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren A
Seniorinnen B

43
28
17
46
27
39
30
16
10
43
10
15
32
11
19
21
14
38
49
13
38
a4
46
14

19
18
22
37
41

48
32
48
25
42
27

Bahn Nr.
30
9
10
18
13
29
19
15
20
22
2
24
24
19
30
22
21
4
21



38859
25347
7721
7709
38640
7772
7786
29621
16864
25433
38257
25271
7901
7154
16095
38509
25387
38258
16346
16488
38005
16860
7836
16094
16096
16105
7587
25704
7974
38184
7961
16641
16263
16559
7647
7903
7884
7740
16439
25350
16245
7991
25692

Andreas
Roswitha
Dieter
Else
Manfred
Jurgen
Christina
Ines
Robert
Uwe
Reimund
Marco
Josef
Marina
Wolfgang
Alireza
Rainer
Anna
Horst
Jurgen
Arthur
Rudi
Hermann
Thomas
Kurt
Erich
Manuel
Peggy
Ingeborg
James
Jurgen
Manfred
Enno
Bernd
Robert
Regina
Robert
John
Reinhold
Jorg

Max
Papwipa
Barwig-Luu

Simeaner
Schulz-Burkert
Schuster
Schuster
Rupprecht
Reichel
Reichel
Lidecke-Heuschkel
Admiral
Pukowski
Bosl

Hiirdler
Gfesser
Weiske

Girz

Zahiri
Ehemann
Bosl

Schon
Stemmler
Schwertfeger
Bauer
Wimmer
Gurz

Bauer
Uebelacker
Gehweiler
Miller-Vukovic
Schmitt
Chestnut
Schmitt
Rupertinger
Jackwerth
Trapphardt
Wolki

Spieler
Spieler
Mesch
ReiBmann
Woyscheszik
Fischbach
Strahl

Phuoc

1.BV 1984 Pfaffenhofen e.V.
BSC Laufe.V.
BSC Laufe.V.
BSC Laufe.V.
BSC Laufe.V.
BSC Laufe.V.
BSC Lauf e.V.
BSC Lauf e.V.

1. BSV Bamberg
BSC Lauf e.V.
BSC Laufe.V.

BV 68 Regensburg
BV 68 Regensburg
BV Bayreuth-Land
BV Wiirzburg

BV Bayreuth-Land
BV Bayreuth-Land
BV 68 Regensburg
Rottendorf
Rottendorf
Rottendorf
Rottendorf

BV 68 Regensburg
BV Wiirzburg

BV Wiirzburg

BV Wiirzburg

BC Falken Neu-Ulm
. BSV Stein

. BSV Stein

. BSV Stein

. BSV Stein

. BSV Stein

. BSV Stein

BC Bamberger Bowlinghaus
BV 68 Regensburg
BV 68 Regensburg
BV 68 Regensburg
1. BSV Stein

BSV Grofllangheim e. V.
1. BSV Stein
1.BCN

MKV Minchen
BSC Lauf e.V.

a A A A a A

Stand:

Senioren A
Seniorinnen B
Senioren B
Seniorinnen B
Senioren B
Senioren A
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren B
Seniorinnen A
Senioren C
Senioren A
Versehrte 1
Seniorinnen A
Senioren C
Senioren C
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren C
Senioren C
Senioren C
Senioren B
Versehrte 1
Versehrte Frauen
Versehrte Frauen
Senioren C
Senioren B
Senioren C
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren A
Seniorinnen B
Versehrte 1
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren B
Seniorinnen B
Senioren A

03.03.2026

18
32
11
13
25
26
17

14
29

N

17
10

16

16
28
26
27

28
31
12

15
25
23
11
20

32
14
12
23



